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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

3 Turno Prove Libere Esperti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:03:12

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 12:00

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class
1 123 GALLAN Matteo Yamaha 12 15.105 E600
2 80  ROSI Dario Honda 7 17.310 2.205 2.205 E600
3 50  CAMISASCHI Maurizio honda 8 17.582 2.477 0.272 E600
4 81 CHIUSANO Paolo aprilia 2 17.782 2.677 0.200 E1000
5 105 TRAVAINI Marco Honda 10 17.914 2.809 0.132 E600
6 1 PIAZZA Samuele Yamaha 5 18.543 3.438 0.629 E600
7 19 BERTOLOTTI Rodney Honda 1 18.691 3.586 0.148 E600
8 251 CRIPPALTW Alessandro Kawasaki 6 18.839 3.734 0.148 E600
9 231 GUADAGNI Stefano Yamaha 8 19.198 4.093 0.359 E600
10 772 TATI Filippo BMW 8 19.217 4.112 0.019 E1000
1 91 FANUCCHI Gianluca Yamaha 1 19.616 4.511 0.399 E600
12 955 LUPI Roberto Honda 10 19.643 4.538 0.027 E600
13 771 MIOLA Massimo Yamaha 6 19.740 4.635 0.097 E600
14 64  CANNIZZARO Giuseppe Yamaha 9 19.741 4.636 0.001 E1000
15 25 BRICCHI Alessandro Supermono / Suzuki 10 19.777 4.672 0.036 E600
16 120 MARENGO LTW Davide Suzuki 8 19.779 4.674 0.002 E600
17 322 PERNIGOTTI Francesco Kawasaki 6 20.072 4.967 0.293 E600
18 49  RAVERA Gianluca Kawasaki 9 20.157 5.052 0.085 E1000
19 33 MANINI Patrick Honda 1 20.474 5.369 0.317 E600
20 10  FASCE Diego Suzuki 5 20.818 5.713 0.344 E1000
21 79  BELLI Giuseppe Ducati 11 20.854 5.749 0.036 E1000
22 199 PASTRONE FF Simona Suzuki 10  21.697 6.592 0.843 E1000
23 121 MONORCHIO Giuseppe Kawasaki 21.757 6.652 0.060 E1000
24 54  BACCHIERI Christian Honda 4 22392 7.287 0.635 E600
25 68  CALLEGARO Luca Yamaha 11 22.611 7.506 0.219 E600
26 71 CURCIO Alessandro Honda 9 23.257 8.152 0.646 E600
27 5 ACQUARO Gianni Yamaha r3 7 23.410 8.305 0.153 E600
28 17 TRAVERSO Maurizio Aprilia 9 24.142 9.037 0.732 E2T
29 42 MICHIELON LTW Daniele Suzuki 7 24610 9.505 0.468 E600
30 692 TROCINO Davide Aprilia 9 24.861 9.756 0.251 E2T
31 988 SABOTTI Luigi Kawasaki 7 24.990 9.885 0.129 E1000
32 66  GRASSO Raffaello Yamaha 8 26.872 11.767 1.882 E1000
33 323 SAVAIA Juri Aprilia 4 27.692 12.587 0.820 E2T
34 18  DELVESCOVO Alessio Kawasaki 4 30.533 15.428 2.841 E600
Text
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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